
XXIX LLIGA ROUND-900 ANY 2021

División DISTANCIA Apellidos Nombre Club TOTAL -1 -2 DESCONTADO
Recorbat 60-50-40 Gómez Armada Boni C.A.M. 5.888 0 0 5.888
Recorbat 60-50-40 Velasco Marcè Eduard C.A.M. 5.257 0 0 5.257
Recorbat 60-50-40 Zamora García Pablo C.A.M. 4.466 0 0 4.466
Recorbat 60-50-40 Arrieta Sayalero Alba C.A.M. 4.088 0 0 4.088
Recorbat 60-50-40 Tarragó Martí Jordi C.T.A.P. 3.735 0 0 3.735
Recorbat 60-50-40 Montero Capellades Blai C.A.M. 3.484 0 0 3.484
Recorbat 60-50-40 Delgado Camara Carles C.A.M. 3.194 0 0 3.194
Recorbat 60-50-40 Fisa Millan Anna C.A.M. 1.715 0 0 1.715
Recorbat 40-30-20 Pérez de Tudela María C.A.M. 5.386 0 0 5.386
Recorbat 30-20-10 Galán Ignacio Miguel C.A.M. 4.427 0 0 4.427
Recorbat 30-20-10 Aixa Martínez Nicolas C.A.M. 3.955 0 0 3.955
Recorbat 30-20-10 Domenech Torroba Silvia C.A.M. 2.852 0 0 2.852
Recorbat 20-15-10 Pérez de Tudela Laia C.A.M. 3.565 0 0 3.565
Recorbat 12-10-08 Galán Ignacio Gael CAM 2.189 0 0 2.189
Nú 40-30-20 Guitart Comas Joan A.C.C. 5.713 0 0 5.713
Nú 40-30-20 Galiano Hernandez Ángel C.T.A.F. 5.670 0 0 5.670
Nú 40-30-20 Rodriguez Montoro Manuel Rafael Arboç 5.556 0 0 5.556
Nú 40-30-20 Gonzalez Cordón Antonio C.A.M. 4.934 0 0 4.934
Nú 40-30-20 Nogueira Nogueira Violeta ACC 4.878 0 0 4.878
Nú 40-30-20 Rodriguez Álvarez Luis C.T.A.F. 4.817 0 0 4.817
Nú 40-30-20 Bueno Galvez Miquel CAM 4.453 0 0 4.453
Nú 40-30-20 Ramirez Moreno Miguel CTAF 3.857 0 0 3.857
Nú 40-30-20 Rodriguez García Elisabeth CTAA 3.203 0 0 3.203
Longbow 40-30-20 De La Hoz M. Lídia C.A.M. 2.913 0 0 2.913
Instintiu 40-30-20 Martí Simo Victor Manuel ACC 5.527 0 0 5.527
Instintiu 40-30-20 Pérez de Tudela Pedro José C.A.M. 5.451 0 0 5.451
Instintiu 40-30-20 Aixa Torres Fernando C.A.M. 5.193 0 0 5.193
Instintiu 40-30-20 Pérez Ribas Fco. Javier CAM 5.088 0 0 5.088
Instintiu 40-30-20 García Serrano Ramón C.A.M. 3.813 0 0 3.813
Compost 60-50-40 Martí Estapé Carles C.A.M. 6.807 0 0 6.807
Compost 60-50-40 Muñoz Trejo José Manuel C.A.M. 6.111 0 0 6.111
Compost 60-50-40 González Hernandez Tomas C.T.A.F. 5.874 0 0 5.874
Compost 60-50-40 Aixa Torres Fernando C.A.M. 4.929 0 0 4.929
Compost 60-50-40 Muñoz Bañez Fidel CTAF 4.773 0 0 4.773
Compost 60-50-40 Sanz Sanz Vicente C.E.A.B. 4.161 0 0 4.161



XXIX LLIGA ROUND-900 ANY 2021

División DISTANCIA Apellidos Nombre Club 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL
Recorbat 60-50-40 Gómez Armada Boni C.A.M. 741 750 764 731 740 706 726 730 5.888
Recorbat 60-50-40 Velasco Marcè Eduard C.A.M. 763 771 775 704 763 759 722 5.257
Recorbat 60-50-40 Zamora García Pablo C.A.M. 705 766 750 761 760 724 4.466
Recorbat 60-50-40 Arrieta Sayalero Alba C.A.M. 379 664 654 648 651 684 408 4.088
Recorbat 60-50-40 Tarragó Martí Jordi C.T.A.P. 766 733 714 749 773 3.735
Recorbat 60-50-40 Montero Capellades Blai C.A.M. 758 717 696 651 662 3.484
Recorbat 60-50-40 Delgado Camara Carles C.A.M. 614 625 622 681 652 3.194
Recorbat 60-50-40 Azuaga Mérida Rafael C.A.M. 766 745 736 716 2.963
Recorbat 60-50-40 Fletcher Ortega Luis C.A.M. 752 814 800 2.366
Recorbat 60-50-40 Manzanera Estévez Cristina C.A.M. 675 730 767 2.172
Recorbat 60-50-40 Gonzalez Grau Joan C.A.M. 409 589 570 547 2.115
Recorbat 60-50-40 Monzón Aviles Ana C.A.M. 671 679 650 2.000
Recorbat 60-50-40 Fisa Millan Anna C.A.M. 242 313 283 374 503 1.715
Recorbat 60-50-40 Barberá López Núria CAAC 659 759 1.418
Recorbat 60-50-40 Gustems Martínez Montserrat C.A.M. 351 441 490 1.282
Recorbat 60-50-40 Pey Torruella Daniel C.A.M. 547 600 1.147
Recorbat 60-50-40 Hernandez Ferrer Carles C.A.M. 444 545 989
Recorbat 60-50-40 Mercader Pablo C.A.M. 848 848
Recorbat 60-50-40 CAMPOY MORENO Alba C.A.M. 337 511 848
Recorbat 60-50-40 Soler Marc C.A.M. 833 833
Recorbat 60-50-40 Hernandez Higuera Manuel ACC 794 794
Recorbat 60-50-40 Peraza Bayón Telesforo CATER 782 782
Recorbat 60-50-40 Farré Pinilla M. Pilar CTALL 758 758
Recorbat 60-50-40 Bravo Navas José CTAP 755 755
Recorbat 60-50-40 Recasens Gracia Lluis C.A.M. 389 352 741
Recorbat 60-50-40 Fraguas Antoni CASCV 711 711
Recorbat 60-50-40 Pujol Sendra Montserrat AEEF 702 702
Recorbat 60-50-40 EL KHATTABI IGLESIASKarim C.A.M. 556 556
Recorbat 60-50-40 Abad Josep C.A.M. 549 549
Recorbat 50-40-30 Morella Casañe Nora C.A.M. 582 644 687 1.913
Recorbat 50-40-30 De Los Reyes Marc Lance C.A.M. 633 718 1.351
Recorbat 50-40-30 Sarraseca Julian Marc CATER 558 558
Recorbat 40-30-20 Pérez de Tudela María C.A.M. 675 716 688 674 607 647 678 701 5.386
Recorbat 40-30-20 Molí Astudillo Yanay CACAM 818 805 1.623
Recorbat 40-30-20 Rubio Martínez Vinyet C.A.M. 11 371 552 464 1.398
Recorbat 40-30-20 Serra Trencasnska Ian C.A.M. 801 801
Recorbat 40-30-20 Carnicero Huerta Denis CTAA 788 788
Recorbat 40-30-20 Quintana Pasid C.A.M. 48 48
Recorbat 30-20-10 Galán Ignacio Miguel C.A.M. 682 734 741 730 758 782 4.427
Recorbat 30-20-10 Aixa Martínez Nicolas C.A.M. 474 652 678 679 734 738 3.955
Recorbat 30-20-10 Domenech Torroba Silvia C.A.M. 643 606 603 457 543 2.852
Recorbat 30-20-10 Gimeno Fernández Pau C.A.M. 545 552 525 1.622
Recorbat 30-20-10 Georgiev Krastev Ivan CEAB 762 762
Recorbat 30-20-10 Gebhartd Palma Pablo C.A.M. 651 651
Recorbat 30-20-10 LOPEZ GABAS Jose C.A.M. 223 223
Recorbat 20-15-10 Pérez de Tudela Laia C.A.M. 369 445 381 427 487 454 503 499 3.565
Recorbat 12-10-08 Galán Ignacio Gael CAM 418 329 470 491 481 2.189
Nú 40-30-20 Guitart Comas Joan A.C.C. 743 733 705 667 705 694 725 741 5.713
Nú 40-30-20 Galiano Hernandez Ángel C.T.A.F. 790 820 805 822 810 819 804 5.670
Nú 40-30-20 Rodriguez Montoro Manuel Rafael Arboç 782 806 795 811 793 776 793 5.556
Nú 40-30-20 Gonzalez Cordón Antonio C.A.M. 616 698 718 715 751 710 726 4.934
Nú 40-30-20 Nogueira Nogueira Violeta ACC 612 657 690 747 728 708 736 4.878
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Nú 40-30-20 Rodriguez Álvarez Luis C.T.A.F. 788 792 822 813 793 809 4.817
Nú 40-30-20 Bueno Galvez Miquel CAM 713 720 766 738 771 745 4.453
Nú 40-30-20 Ramirez Moreno Miguel CTAF 765 755 787 773 777 3.857
Nú 40-30-20 Rodriguez García Elisabeth CTAA 642 600 626 664 671 3.203
Nú 40-30-20 Romero Pérez Daniel C.T.A.C.M. 775 783 804 785 3.147
Nú 40-30-20 Ortigosa Vallejo Juan Ignacio C.A.M. 722 687 710 714 2.833
Nú 40-30-20 Raris Crespo Manuel  C.A.M. 690 754 642 2.086
Nú 40-30-20 Glimne Marcus C.A.M. 806 767 1.573
Nú 40-30-20 Cabello Vidal Manuel AlejandroCAOLI 786 785 1.571
Nú 40-30-20 Jiménez Mejías Tolo CCTA 782 786 1.568
Nú 40-30-20 Farran Villanueva Jordi CTAA 732 764 1.496
Nú 40-30-20 Pérez Costa Rubén Dario C.A.M. 547 658 1.205
Nú 40-30-20 Priante Vidal Adolf CASCV 820 820
Nú 40-30-20 Ribatallada Espasa Xavier CTATM 795 795
Nú 40-30-20 Vique Romero José Carlos CTASA 786 786
Nú 40-30-20 Zamarreño Pastos Cristina CTASA 784 784
Nú 40-30-20 Castro Rebellon Francisco CAOSO 772 772
Nú 40-30-20 Javier Campos M. Luz CTACM 769 769
Nú 40-30-20 Aransay Tomé Yolanda CCTA 744 744
Nú 40-30-20 Fandiño Lozano Cesar C.A.M. 731 731
Nú 40-30-20 Martín Pérez José C.A.M. 718 718
Nú 40-30-20 Ramos Villacreces Eduardo CTASA 693 693
Nú 40-30-20 Costa Pérez Ruben Dario C.A.M. 658 658
Nú 40-30-20 Raris Crespo Josep CTACM 633 633
Nú 40-30-20 Rubiella Jesús C.A.T. 591 591
Longbow 40-30-20 De La Hoz M. Lídia C.A.M. 418 462 456 395 381 401 400 2.913
Longbow 40-30-20 Flores Delgado Enrique CTAR 801 801
Longbow 40-30-20 Almirall Paüls Jordi CAOLI 709 709
Longbow 40-30-20 Pérez Mesas José AECP 663 663
Longbow 40-30-20 Raris Crespo Manuel  C.A.M. 601 601
Longbow 40-30-20 Cendagorta Guillermo C.E.A.B. 559 559
Longbow 40-30-20 Trabal Gutierrez Juan María C.A.M. 540 540
Longbow 40-30-20 Begué Arbones Jordi AECP 436 436
Instintiu 40-30-20 Martí Simo Victor Manuel ACC 788 797 796 786 783 787 790 5.527
Instintiu 40-30-20 Pérez de Tudela Pedro José C.A.M. 668 690 695 687 695 676 641 699 5.451
Instintiu 40-30-20 Aixa Torres Fernando C.A.M. 754 748 757 745 717 737 735 5.193
Instintiu 40-30-20 Pérez Ribas Fco. Javier CAM 737 735 734 726 690 751 715 5.088
Instintiu 40-30-20 García Serrano Ramón C.A.M. 747 726 764 785 791 3.813
Instintiu 40-30-20 Azuaga Mérida Rafael C.A.M. 762 776 783 2.321
Instintiu 40-30-20 Querol Guardiola Juanjo CTASA 839 837 1.676
Instintiu 40-30-20 Lorenzo Barriendos Edgar CAR 754 779 1.533
Instintiu 40-30-20 Valldosera Ferrandiz Jordi C.A.M. 689 702 1.391
Instintiu 40-30-20 GALÁN MANTRANA Miguel C.A.M. 623 699 1.322
Instintiu 40-30-20 García Escanes José Manuel ACC 624 592 1.216
Instintiu 40-30-20 García Sarceda Alba C.A.M. 586 412 998
Instintiu 40-30-20 Baños Gimenez Pedro Juan TAU 777 777
Instintiu 40-30-20 Mirón Morujo Manuel José CTASA 745 745
Instintiu 40-30-20 Catalán Calvo Ferran CTASA 728 728
Instintiu 40-30-20 Artesero Gónzalez Helios CTASA 710 710
Instintiu 40-30-20 Catalán Sánchez David CTASA 696 696
Instintiu 40-30-20 PAPELL TRILLA Josep C.A.M. 607 607
Instintiu 40-30-20 García Sarceda Adria C.A.M. 464 464
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Instintiu 30-20-10 Ortigosa Garate Edurne C.A.M. 553 572 1.125
Compost 60-50-40 Martí Estapé Carles C.A.M. 855 863 838 856 845 839 859 852 6.807
Compost 60-50-40 Muñoz Trejo José Manuel C.A.M. 403 813 810 797 829 790 849 820 6.111
Compost 60-50-40 González Hernandez Tomas C.T.A.F. 846 833 811 853 851 851 829 5.874
Compost 60-50-40 Aixa Torres Fernando C.A.M. 826 830 825 814 830 804 4.929
Compost 60-50-40 Muñoz Bañez Fidel CTAF 818 776 804 793 803 779 4.773
Compost 60-50-40 Sanz Sanz Vicente C.E.A.B. 839 823 826 836 837 4.161
Compost 60-50-40 Prieto Martín Santiago C.A.M. 863 827 836 2.526
Compost 60-50-40 Prieto Coll Daniel C.A.M. 833 825 823 2.481
Compost 60-50-40 Elgibily Hala CAM 866 881 1.747
Compost 60-50-40 Madrigal Pérez Francisco J. C.A.R 857 853 1.710
Compost 60-50-40 Soler Marc C.A.M. 847 856 1.703
Compost 60-50-40 Floriach Ruiz Salvador T.E.M. 843 853 1.696
Compost 60-50-40 Gris Abril Francisco TEM 823 854 1.677
Compost 60-50-40 Semis Astier Ester C.A.T.E.R. 831 788 1.619
Compost 60-50-40 Navarro Ortíz Vicente Dosrius 810 808 1.618
Compost 60-50-40 Martínez Peral Juan Ramón CACV 782 815 1.597
Compost 60-50-40 Jaldo García Jorge C.A.M. 730 718 1.448
Compost 60-50-40 Guerra Piqué Conrad C.A.M. 871 871
Compost 60-50-40 Ricart Roig Jordi CTAF 858 858
Compost 60-50-40 Pérez Pérez José CTAR 853 853
Compost 60-50-40 Rueda Costre Jordi CATER 852 852
Compost 60-50-40 Otero Cesar Dosrius 848 848
Compost 60-50-40 García Simón José CTAD 845 845
Compost 60-50-40 LÓPEZ Martí ATAC 842 842
Compost 60-50-40 MATA MARTINEZ Jordi TEM 836 836
Compost 60-50-40 Cuello Pérez Santiago CATER 833 833
Compost 60-50-40 Madi Alsina Jordi ASCEL 827 827
Compost 60-50-40 Gónzalez Hérnandez Fco. Javier CTAF 818 818
Compost 60-50-40 FLORIACH LLOBERA Anna TEM 815 815
Compost 60-50-40 Blach Sorolla Josep CTAVG 809 809
Compost 60-50-40 Sarraseca Lao Claudio CATER 751 751


